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English
Features

● Ultra slim and light weight with a stylish design
● Designed for MacBook Pro® 2021 /2022, compatible with 

MacBook Pro® with Intel® CPU
● Magnetic dongle for storage MagSafe® 3 
● 1 x USB4® port capable of the following:
    1) 6K60 resolution display 
    2) 40Gbps data transmission 
    3) PD charging through up to 100W
● Supports resolutions up to 6K @ 60 Hz
    -HDMI™ port supports 4K60 resolution
● 2 x USB™ Type-A 3.2 Gen 2 ports provide up to 10Gbps transfer 

speed
● 1 x USB-C® 3.2 Gen 2 ports provide up to 10Gbps transfer speed
● Easily add a wired network connectivity with the Gigabit Ethernet 

port 
● 3.5 mm audio / mic combo jack allows you to connect your 

headphone set or speakers
● Plug-and-play, no driver installation required

System Requirements 
● MacBook Pro® with USB-C ®ports
● Perfect for MacBook Pro® 2021 or later

Note
● The host device must support DisplayPort™ 1.4 to achieve 6K 

resolution at 60 Hz.
● DisplayPort™ 1.4 devices are listed as follows, but not limited to:
   - MacBook Air® 13" 2019 or later
   - MacBook Pro® 15" 2017 or later
   - MacBook Pro® 16" 
● It is recommended to use the detachable silicone pad when using 

the MacBook Air® M2 to balance the height of the laptop. 

JCD395

DK: Startvejledning
NO: Hurtiginstallasjonsveiledning
FI: Pika-asennusopas
HU: Gyors telepítési útmutató
RU : Руководство по быстрой установке

クイックインストールガイド日本語 :
繁中 : 快速安裝手冊

简中 : 快速安装手册

 

Guide D'installation RapideFR :
Kurzanleitung Für InstallationDE :
Quick Installation GuideEN :

Guía De Instalación RápidaES :

IT : Guida rapida all'installazione
NL : Beknopte installatiehandleiding

PT : Guia de instalação rápida
SE : Snabbinstallationsguide

4K60 Pro USB4® Hub with MagSafe® Kit
Designed for MacBook Pro® (2021/2022) 
and MacBook Air® (2022)

Deutsch
Eigenschaften 

● Ultraflach und leicht mit einem eleganten Design 
● Entwickelt für MacBook Pro® 2021 /2022, kompatibel mit 

MacBook Pro® mit Intel® CPU
● Magnetischer Dongle zur Speicherung von MagSafe® 3 
● 1 x USB4®-Anschluss mit folgenden Fähigkeiten:  
   1) Anzeige mit 6K60 Auflösung    
   2) 40Gbps Datenübertragung   
   3) PD-Laden mit bis zu 100 W 
● Unterstützt Auflösungen bis zu 6K @ 60 Hz -HDMI™-Anschluss 

unterstützt 4K60-Auflösung 
● 2 x USB™ Typ-A 3.2 Gen 2-Anschlüsse bieten eine Übertragungs-

geschwindigkeit von bis zu 10 Gbps 
● 1 x USB-C® 3.2 Gen 2-Anschlüsse bieten eine Übertragungs-

geschwindigkeit von bis zu 10 Gbps 
● Einfaches Hinzufügen einer kabelgebundenen Netzwerkkonnektivi-

tät mit dem Gigabit-Ethernet-Anschluss 
● 3,5-mm-Audio/Mikrofon-Kombibuchse ermöglicht den Anschluss 

von Kopfhörern oder Lautsprechern 
● Plug-and-Play, keine Treiberinstallation erforderlich

Systemanforderungen 
● MacBook Pro® mit USB-C®-Anschlüssen
● Perfekt für MacBook Pro® 2021 oder aktueller

Hinweis
● Das Host-Gerät muss DisplayPort™ 1.4 unterstützen, um eine 

6K-Auflösung bei 60 Hz zu erreichen. 
● DisplayPort™ 1.4-Geräte sind wie folgt aufgelistet, aber nicht 

beschränkt auf:
    - MacBook Air® 13" 2019 oder neuer     
    - MacBook Pro® 15" 2017 oder später 
    - MacBook Pro® 16"
● Sie sollte bei Verwendung des MacBook Air® M2 zum 

Ausgleichen des Laptop-Gewichts das abnehmbare Silikonpolster 
verwenden.

Nederlands
Functies

● Ultradun en lichtgewicht met een stijlvol design
● Ontworpen voor MacBook Pro® 2021 /2022, compatibel met 

MacBook Pro® met Intel® CPU
● Magnetische dongle voor opslag MagSafe® 3
● 1 x USB4®-poort die geschikt is voor het volgende:
   1) 6K60-resolutieweergave
   2) 40 Gbps gegevensoverdracht
   3) PD opladen tot 100W
● Ondersteunt resoluties tot 6K @ 60Hz
   - HDMI™-poort ondersteunt 4K60-resolutie
● 2 x USB™ Type-A 3.2 Gen 2-poorten bieden een 

overdrachtssnelheid tot 10 Gbps
● 1 x USB-C® 3.2 Gen 2-poorten bieden een overdrachtssnelheid tot 

10 Gbps
● Voeg eenvoudig een bekabelde netwerkverbinding toe met de 

Gigabit Ethernet-poort
● 3,5 mm audio / microfoon combo-aansluiting waarmee u uw 

hoofdtelefoonset of luidsprekers kunt aansluiten
● Plug-and-play, geen driverinstallatie vereist

Systeemvereisten
● MacBook Pro® met USB-C®-poorten
● Perfect voor MacBook Pro® 2021 of later

Opmerking
● Het hostapparaat moet DisplayPort™ 1.4 ondersteunen om een 

6K-resolutie bij 60Hz te bereiken.
● DisplayPort™ 1.4-apparaten worden als volgt weergegeven, maar 

zijn niet beperkt tot:
    - MacBook Air® 13" 2019 of hoger
    - MacBook Pro® 15" 2017 of hoger
    - MacBook Pro® 16"
● Aangeraden wordt om het afneembare siliconenkussen te 

gebruiken met de MacBook Air M2 om het gewicht van de laptop 
te balanceren.

Español
Características

● Ultra delgado y ligero con un diseño elegante
● Diseñado para MacBook Pro® 2021 /2022, compatible con 

MacBook Pro® con CPU de Intel®
● Llave magnética para almacenamiento MagSafe® 3
● 1 x Puerto USB4® con las siguientes características:
   1) Pantalla con una resolución 6K a 60Hz
   2) Transmisión de datos de 40Gbps
   3) Carga PD hasta 100W
● Admite resoluciones de hasta 6K a 60 Hz
   - Puerto HDMI™ que admite una resolución 4K60
● 2 x Puertos USB™ Type-A 3.2 Gen 2 que proporcionan una 

velocidad de transferencia de hasta 10 Gbps
● 1 x Puerto USB-C® 3.2 Gen 2 que proporciona una velocidad de 

transferencia de hasta 10 Gbps
● Agregue fácilmente conectividad de red cableada con el puerto 

Gigabit Ethernet
● El conector combinado de audio y micrófono de 3,5 mm le permite 

conectar auriculares o altavoces
● Plug-and-play, no es necesario instalar controladores

Requisitos del sistema 
● MacBook Pro® con puertos USB-C ®
● Perfecto para MacBook Pro® 2021 o posterior

Nota
● El dispositivo host debe ser compatible con DisplayPort™ 1.4 

para lograr una resolución de 6K a 60 Hz.
● Los dispositivos DisplayPort™ 1.4 se enumeran a continuación, 

pero no se limitan a:
    - MacBook Air® 13" 2019 o posterior
    - MacBook Pro® 15" 2017 o posterior
    - MacBook Pro® 16"
● Es recomendable que utilice la almohadilla de silicona 

desmontable cuando use su MacBook Air® M2 para equilibrar el 
peso del equipo portátil.

Portuguese
Características

● Ultrafino e leve com um design elegante
● Concebido para MacBook Pro® 2021 /2022, compatível com 

MacBook Pro® com CPU Intel®
● Adaptador magnético para armazenamento MagSafe® 3
● 1 porta USB4® com as seguintes capacidades:
   1) Monitor com resolução 6K60
   2) Transmissão de dados a 40 Gbps
   3) Carregamento PD até 100W
● Suporta resoluções até 6K a 60 Hz
   - A porta HDMI™ suporta a resolução 4K60
● 2 portas USB™ Tipo A 3.2 Gen 2 que oferecem velocidade de 

transferência de dados até 10 Gbps
● 1 porta USB-C® 3.2 Gen 2 que oferece velocidade de transferência 

de dados até 10 Gbps
● Adicione facilmente uma ligação de rede com fios com a porta 

Ethernet Gigabit
● A tomada combinada de 3,5 mm para áudio/microfone permite 

ligar auscultadores ou altifalantes
● Plug-and-play, sem necessidade de instalação de controlador

Requisitos do sistema
● MacBook Pro® com portas USB-C®
● Ideal para MacBook Pro® 2021 ou mais recente
 

Nota
● O dispositivo anfitrião deve suportar DisplayPort™ 1.4 para 

alcançar a resolução 6K a 60 Hz.
● Dispositivos com DisplayPort™ 1.4, entre outros:
   - MacBook Air® 13" 2019 ou mais recente
   - MacBook Pro® 15" 2017 ou mais recente
   - MacBook Pro® 16"
● Recomenda-se a utilização a proteção amovível de silicone 

quando utilizar o MacBook Air® M2 para equilibrar o peso do 
portátil.

Swedish
Funktioner

● Ultratunn och lätt med en snygg design
● Utformad för MacBook Pro® 2021 /2022, kompatibel med 

MacBook Pro® med Intel® CPU
● Magnetisk dongel för lagring MagSafe® 3
● 1 x USB4®-port som klarar följande:
   1) 6K60 skärmupplösning
   2) 40 Gbps dataöverföring
   3) PD-laddning på upp till 100 W
● Stöder upplösningar upp till 6K vid 60 Hz
   - HDMI™-porten stöder 4K60-upplösning
● 2 x USB™ Type-A 3.2 Gen 2-portar ger upp till 10 Gbps överföring-

shastighet
● 1 x USB-C® 3.2 Gen 2-portar ger upp till 10 Gbps överföringshas-

tighet
● Lägg enkelt till en trådbunden nätverksanslutning med Gigabit 

Ethernet-porten
● Med 3,5 mm ljud/mikrofon-kontakten kan ansluta hörlurar eller 

högtalare
● Plug-and-play, ingen installation behövs

Systemkrav
● MacBook Pro® med USB-C®-portar
● Perfekt för MacBook Pro® 2021 eller senare

Obs!
● Värdenheten måste ha stöd för DisplayPort™ 1.4 för att uppnå 

6K-upplösning vid 60 Hz.
● DisplayPort™ 1.4-enheter är listade enligt följande, men inte 

begränsat till:
    - MacBook Air® 13" 2019 eller senare
    - MacBook Pro® 15" 2017 eller senare
    - MacBook Pro® 16"
● Det rekommenderas att använda den avtagbara silikonplattan när 

du använder MacBook Air® M2 för att balansera den bärbara 
datorns vikt.

Detachable
3.5mm Audio Jack

USB and USB-C are trademarks of USB Implementers Forum, Inc., its affiliates or its respective owners, registered or used in 
many jurisdictions worldwide. MacBook Air, MacBook Pro, and MagSafe are trademarks of Apple Inc., its affiliates or its 
respective owners, registered or used in many jurisdictions worldwide. DisplayPort is a trademark of Video Electronics 
Standards Association, its affiliates or its respective owners, registered or used in many jurisdictions worldwide. Intel and 
Thunderbolt are trademarks of Intel Corporation, its affiliates or its respective owners, registered or used in many 
jurisdictions worldwide.  Other trademarks and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either the entities 
claiming the marks and/or names or their products and are the property of their respective owners.  All company, product 
and service names used are for identification purposes only. Use of these names, logos, and brands does not imply 
endorsement. We disclaim any interest in the marks of others.

STOP!
If you have any problems with this product please contact our technical 
support team for assistance.

SOPORTE TÉCNICO
Número gratuito : +1-888-988-0488
Horas de operación : 
Lun - Vier : 10:00 -18:00 U.S.A-E.S.T
Correo electrónico : service@j5create

TECHNISCHER SUPPORT
Kostenloser Anruf bei :+1-888-988-0488
Sprechstunden : 
Mon.-Frei. 10.00 – 18.00 U.S.A-E.S.T
E-mail : service@j5create.com

SUPPORT TECHNIQUE
Numéro gratuit : +1-888-988-0488
Heures d’ouverture : 
lun.-Ven. 10:00 – 18:00 U.S.A-E.S.T
Email : service@j5create.com 

TECHNIKAI SEGÍTSÉG
Vevőszolgálat (angol nyelven) : 888-988-0488
Technikai támogatás (angol nyelven) : 
888-689-4088
Mon.-Frei. 10.00 – 18.00 U.S.A-E.S.T
E-mail : service@j5create.com

技術支援資訊
美國客服專線：+1-888-988-0488
台灣客服專線：+886-2-2269-5533#19
客服時間：
星期一至星期五10:00-18:00 (台灣時間)
Email信箱：service.tw@j5create.com

TECHNICKÁ PODPORA
Zákaznická linka : 888-988-0488
Technická podpora : 888-689-4088
Mon.-Frei. 10.00 – 18.00 U.S.A-E.S.T
E-mail : service@j5create.com

TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Customer Service :  888-988-0488
Technical Support :  888-689-4088
Email :  service@j5create.com

テクニカルサポート
日本における製品のサポートは販売代理店が提供し
ております。製品ご購入後のお問い合わせについて
は、製品の外箱に記載、貼付された「販売代理店」を
ご確認の上、販売代理店へお問い合わせください。
尚、サポートの受付にあたっては製品のシリアル番号
が必要となります。
販売代理店サポートセンターの確認はこちら：
https://jp.j5create.com/pages/contact

Kaijet Technology International B.V.
Telefoonnummer: +31-(0)6-2880 2882
Adres: Zomerdoorn 20,3068 MZ 
           Rotterdam,Netherlands
E-mail: service@j5create.com
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Insert

Easily connect / remove

Install MagSafe® into the Kit

Attention
The optional audio jack (included) should only be inserted if it 
is required by your MacBook®. It is not recommended to 
unplug the optional audio jack once inserted. Please refer to 
the instructional video : www.j5create.com/jcd395/audiojack

The optional MagSafe® 3 Kit (included) is made for holding 
and protecting your MagSafe® 3 connector. Find more 
information here : www.j5create.com/jcd395/magsafekit

Français
Caractéristiques

● Ultra-mince et léger, avec un design élégant
● Conçu pour le MacBook Pro® 2021 /2022, et compatible avec le 

MacBook Pro® avec processeur Intel®.
● Dongle magnétique pour le stockage MagSafe® 3
● 1 x port USB4® capable de prendre en charge :
    1) L’affichage à la résolution 6K60
    2) La transmission des données à 40Gbps
    3) Chargement PD jusqu'à 100W
● Prend en charge les résolutions jusqu'à 6K @ 60 Hz
    - Le port HDMI™ prend en charge la résolution 4K60
● 2 x ports USB™ type-A 3.2 Gen 2 offrant une vitesse de transfert 

jusqu'à 10Gbps.
● 1 x port USB-C® 3.2 Gen 2 offrant une vitesse de transfert jusqu'à 

10Gbps.
● Ajoutez facilement une connectivité réseau filaire avec le port 

Gigabit Ethernet.
● La prise combo audio/micro de 3,5 mm vous permet de connecter 

un casque ou des haut-parleurs.
● Plug-and-play, aucune installation de pilote requise

Configuration Recommandée
● MacBook Pro® avec ports USB-C®
● Parfait pour le MacBook Pro® 2021 ou supérieur

Á Noter
● Le périphérique hôte doit prendre en charge DisplayPort™ 1.4 

pour obtenir une résolution 6K à 60 Hz.
● Les périphériques DisplayPort™ 1.4 sont listés ci-dessous, sans s'y 

limiter :
    - MacBook Air® 13" 2019 ou supérieur
    - MacBook Pro® 15" 2017 ou supérieur
    - MacBook Pro® 16"
● Il est recommandé d'utiliser le coussinet en silicone détachable 

lors de l'utilisation d’un MacBook Air® M2 pour équilibrer le 
poids de l'ordinateur portable.

Italiano
■Caratteristiche

● Ultra sottile e leggero con un design elegante
● Progettato per MacBook Pro® 2021 /2022, compatibile con 

MacBook Pro® con CPU Intel®
● Dongle magnetico per riporre MagSafe® 3
● 1 porta USB4® con quanto segue:
    1) Display con risoluzione 6K60
    2) Trasmissione dati a 40 Gbps
    3) Carica PD fino a 100 W
● Supporta risoluzioni fino a 6K a 60 Hz
    - La porta HDMI™ supporta la risoluzione 4K60
● 2 porte USB™ Type-A 3.2 Gen 2 offrono una velocità di trasferi-

mento fino a 10 Gbps
● 1 porta USB-C® 3.2 Gen 2 offre una velocità di trasferimento fino 

a 10 Gbps
● Aggiunge facilmente una connettività di rete cablata con la porta 

Gigabit Ethernet
● Il jack combinato audio/microfono da 3,5 mm consente di 

collegare le cuffie o gli altoparlanti
● Plug-and-play, nessuna installazione di driver

Requisiti di sistema
● MacBook Pro® con porte USB-C®
● Perfetto per MacBook Pro® 2021 o versione successiva
 

Nota
● Il dispositivo host deve supportare DisplayPort™ 1.4 per ottenere 

una risoluzione 6K a 60 Hz.
● I dispositivi DisplayPort™ 1.4 sono elencati come segue, ma non 

sono limitati a:
    - MacBook Air® 13" 2019 o versione successiva
    - MacBook Pro® 15" 2017 o versione successiva
    - MacBook Pro® 16"
● Si consiglia di utilizzare il rivestimento in silicone rimovibile 

quando si utilizza MacBook Air® M2 per bilanciare il peso del 
laptop.

Dansk
Funktioner

● Ultratynd og let med et stilfuldt design
● Beregnet til MacBook Pro® 2021 /2022, kompatibel med MacBook 

Pro® med Intel® CPU
● Magnetisk dongle til opbevaring MagSafe® 3
● 1 x USB4®-port med følgende egenskaber:
   1) Visning i en opløsning på 6K60
   2) Dataoverførsel op itl 40 Gbps
   3) Strømforsyning (PD) op til 100 W
● Understøtter opløsninger op til 6K med 60 Hz
   - HDMI™-port der understøtter opløsninger op til 4K60
● 2 x USB™ Type-A 3.2 Gen 2-porte med overførselshastigheder op 

til 10 Gbps
● 1 x USB-C® 3.2 Gen 2-porte med overførselshastigheder op til 

10 Gbps
● Tilføj nemt en kabelforbundet netværksforbindelse med Gigabit 

Ethernet-porten
● Med 3,5 mm lyd- og mikrofonstikket kan du tilslutte 

hovedtelefoner og højttalere
● Plug-and-Play. Der skal ikke installeres nogen drivere.

Systemkrav
● MacBook Pro® med USB-C®-porte
● Perfekt til MacBook Pro® 2021 eller nyere

Bemærk
● ærtsenheden skal understøtte DisplayPort™ 1.4 for, at opnå en 

opløsning på 6K med 60 Hz.
● Kan blandt andet bruges med følgende 

DisplayPort™ 1.4-enheder:
   - MacBook Air® 13" 2019 eller nyere
   - MacBook Pro® 15" 2017 eller nyere
   - MacBook Pro® 16"
● Det anbefales at bruge den aftagelige silikonepude, når du 

bruger MacBook Air® M2, for at balancere vægten af den 
bærbare computer.



● Ультратонкий и легкий дизайн
● Предназначен для MacBook Pro® 2021 / 2022, совместим с 

MacBook Pro® на базе Intel®
● Магнитный модуль-органайзер для MagSafe® 3
● 1 USB4® с поддержкой:
    1) Дисплея с разрешением 6К@60 Гц
    2) Передачи данных со скоростью 40 Гбит/с
    3) Зарядки PD с мощностью до 100 Вт
● Поддержка разрешения до 6K@60 Гц
    - HDMI™ с поддержкой разрешения 4K@60 Гц
● 2 USB™ Type-A 3.2 Gen 2 с поддержкой скорости передачи 

данных до 10 Гбит/с
● 1 USB-C® 3.2 Gen 2 с поддержкой скорости передачи данных 

до 10 Гбит/с
● Простое подключение к проводной сети через 

Gigabit Ethernet порт
● Комбинированный 3,5 мм TRS разъем для микрофона и 

наушников
● Plug-and-play, установка драйверов не требуется

Русский

Технические характеристики

Системные требования

Примечания
● Для получения разрешения 6K@60 Гц на источнике видео 

сигнала требуется поддержка DisplayPort™ v1.4
● DisplayPort™ 1.4 устройства включают, но не ограничиваются:
   - MacBook Air® 13" от 2019
   - MacBook Pro® 15" от 2017
   - MacBook Pro® 16"
● При использовании с MacBook Air® M2 рекомендуется 

использовать съемные силиконовые подкладки для 
выравнивания высоты ноутбука

● MacBook Pro® с USB-C® портами
● Идеально подходит для MacBook Pro® от 2021

4K60 Pro USB4® хаб с модулем 
для MagSafe® (JCD395)

■  功能特色
● 體積輕薄，外觀時尚
● 專為MacBook Pro® 2021 /2022設計，並且相容搭載
    Intel® CPU的舊款MacBook Pro®
● 具備專為MagSafe® 3設計的磁吸保護套件
● 提供一個支援下列功能的USB4接口
    1) 6K@60Hz顯示輸出
    2) 40Gbps資料傳輸速度
    3) 100W PD pass-through充電
● 支援最高6K@60Hz顯示輸出，HDMI™接口支援最高 4K@60Hz
●  2個USB™ Type-A 3.2 Gen 2，支援10Gbps傳輸速度
● 1 個USB-C® 3.2 Gen 2 ，支援10Gbps傳輸速度
● 提供1個高速有線網路接口
● 提供1個3.5mm 複合音源接口，可外接有線耳機或是喇叭
● 隨插即用，無須安裝驅動程式

■  系統需求
● 具備USB-C ®接口的MacBook Pro®
● 推薦搭配MacBook Pro® 2021或之後機型使用

■  注意事項
● 主機端需要支援DisplayPort™ 1.4以達到6K@60Hz顯示輸出
● 以下列出支援DisplayPort™ 1.4的部分機種供您參考：
 - MacBook Air® 13" 2019 或之後機型
 - MacBook Pro® 15" 2017 或之後機型   
 - MacBook Pro® 16" 
● 搭配MacBook Air® M2使用時，建議所附的矽膠墊墊於筆電
    下方，可以有較佳的使用體驗

繁中

■  功能特色
● 体积轻薄，外观时尚
● 专为MacBook Pro® 2021 /2022设计，并且兼容搭载Intel 
    CPU的旧款MacBook Pro®
● 具备专为MagSafe® 3设计的磁吸保护套件
● 提供一个支援下列功能的USB4接口
     1) 6K@60Hz显示输出
     2) 40Gbps资料传输速度
     3) 100W PD pass-through充电
● 支援最高6K@60Hz显示输出，HDMI™接口支援最高4K@60Hz
● 2个USB™ Type-A 3.2 Gen 2，支援10Gbps传输速度
● 1 个USB-C® 3.2 Gen 2 ，支援10Gbps传输速度
● 提供1个高速有线网络接口
● 提供1个3.5mm 复合音源接口，可外接有线耳机或是喇叭
● 随插即用，无须安装驱动程序

■  系统需求
● 具备USB-C ®接口的MacBook Pro® 
● 推荐搭配MacBook Pro® 2021或之后机型使用

■  注意事项
● 主机端需要支援DisplayPort™ 1.4以达到6K@60Hz显示输出
● 以下列出支援DisplayPort™ 1.4的部分机种供您参考：
     - MacBook Air® 13" 2019 或之后机型
     - MacBook Pro® 15" 2017 或之后机型   
     - MacBook Pro® 16" 
● 搭配MacBook Air® M2使用时，建议所附的矽胶垫垫於笔电
    下方，可以有较佳的使用体验

简中 FCC Information
This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to 
part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful 
interference in a residential installation. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency 
energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to 
radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular 
installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be 
determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by 
one or more of the following measures: 

  - Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna. 

  - Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver. 

  - Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver 

     is connected. 

  - Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:     
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, 
including interference that may cause undesired operation.

Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the 
user’s authority to operate this device.

LIMITED WARRANTY
j5create offers a limited 2-year warranty. User’s wear & tear damage is not included. The user shall call or 
email j5create customer service with the defect information of the product and obtain a return authorization 
number. Users are responsible for one-way return freight cost and we will take care of one-way freight back. 
In order to obtain a return authorization number, users should have the following information handy when 
calling or emailing the service team:

(i) a copy of the original purchase invoice to verify your warranty

(ii) a product serial number

(iii) a description of the problem

(iv) customer’s name, address, and telephone number

j5create does not warrant that the operation of the product will be uninterrupted or error-free. j5create is 
not responsible for damage arising from failure to follow instructions relating to the product’s use. This 
warranty does not apply to: (a) consumable parts, unless damage has occurred due to a defect in materials 
or workmanship; (b) cosmetic damage, including but not limited to scratches, dents, and broken plastic on 
ports; (c) damage caused by use with non-j5create products; (d) damage caused by natural disasters; (e) 
damage caused by human misuse (lost, accident, abuse, misuse or other external causes); (f) damage caused 
by operating the product outside the permitted or intended uses described by j5create; (g) damage caused 
by service (including upgrades and expansions) performed by anyone who is not a representative of j5create 
or a j5create Authorized Service Provider; (h) a product or part that has been modified to alter functionality 
or capability without the written permission of j5create; or (i) if any j5create serial number on the product 
has been removed or defaced. If such a situation occurs, j5create will calculate the cost of materials and 
repair for your reference. This warranty is given by j5create in lieu of any other warranties expressed or 
implied.

Norsk
Funksjoner

● Ultraslank og lettvektig med stilig design
● Designet for MacBook Pro® 2021 /2022, kompatibel med 

MacBook Pro® med Intel®-CPU
● Magnetisk dongel for oppbevaring av MagSafe® 3
● 1 x USB4®-port med plass til følgende:
   1) Skjerm med 6K60 oppløsning
   2) 40 Gbps dataoverføring
   3) PD-ladingsgjennomgang opptil 100 W
● Støtter oppløsninger på opptil 6K ved 60 Hz
   - HDMI™-porten støtter 4K60-oppløsning
● 2 x USB™ Type-A 3.2 gen. 2-porter gir opptil 10 Gbps 

overføringshastighet
● 1 x USB-C® 3.2 gen. 2-port gir opptil 10 Gbps 

overføringshastighet
● Legg enkelt til en kablet nettverkstilkobling med Gigabit 

Ethernet-porten
● 3,5 mm lyd/mikrofon-kombikontakten lar deg koble til hodetele-

fonsett eller høyttalere
● Plug-and-play – ikke nødvendig å installere driver

Systemkrav
● MacBook Pro® med USB-C®-porter
● Perfekt for MacBook Pro® 2021 eller nyere

Obs
● Vertsenheten må støtte DisplayPort™ 1.4 for å oppnå 

6K-oppløsning ved 60 Hz.
● DisplayPort™ 1.4-enheter inkluderer, men er ikke begrenset til 

følgende:
    - MacBook Air® 13" 2019 eller nyere
    - MacBook Pro® 15" 2017 eller nyere
    - MacBook Pro® 16"
● Det anbefales å bruke den avtakbare silikonputen når du bruker 

MacBook Air® M2 for å balansere vekten til den bærbare 
datamaskinen.

Magyar
Jellemzők

● Ultravékony és könnyű súly, stílusos kialakítással
● Készült MacBook Pro® 2021 /2022 számítógéphez, kompatibilis 

Intel® CPU-val ellátott MacBook Pro® számítógéppel
● MagSafe® 3 mágneses kulcs a tároláshoz
● 1 x USB4®-aljzat, amely a következőkre képes:
    1) 6K60 felbontású megjelenítés
    2) 40 Gb/s szélessávú adatátvitel
    3) PD-töltés akár 100 W-ig
● Támogatja az akár 6K @ 60 Hz felbontást
    - A HDMI™-aljzat támogatja a 4K60 felbontást
● 2 x USB™ Type-A 3.2 Gen 2 aljzat akár 10 Gb/s átviteli sebességet 

biztosít
● 1 x USB-C® 3.2 Gen 2 aljzat akár 10 Gb/s átviteli sebességet 

biztosít
● Könnyen hozzáadhat vezetékes hálózati kapcsolatot a Gigabit 

Ethernet-aljzat segítségével
● A 3,5 mm-es audió/mikrofon kombinált jack-aljzat fejhallgató vagy 

a hangszórók csatlakoztatását teszi lehetővé
● Plug-and-Play, ezért nincs szükség illesztőprogram telepítésére

Rendszerkövetelmények
● MacBook Pro® USB-C ®-aljzatokkal
● Tökéletes a MacBook Pro® 2021 vagy újabb kiadásokhoz

Megjegyzés
● A 60 Hz-es 6K felbontás eléréséhez a gazdaeszköznek támogat-

nia kell a DisplayPort™ 1.4 szabványt.
● A DisplayPort™ 1.4 eszközök egyebek között a következők:
    - MacBook Air® 13" 2019 vagy újabb
    - MacBook Pro® 15" 2017 vagy újabb
    - MacBook Pro® 16"
●  A MacBook Air® M2 használatakor ajánlott a levehető 

szilikonbetét használata a laptop kiegyensúlyozása érdekében.

Suomi
Ominaisuudet

● Ultraohut ja kevyt tyylikäs design
● Suunniteltu MacBook Pro® 2021 /2022, MacBook Pro® Intel® 

-yhteensopiva CPU:n kanssa
● Magneettinen käyttöavain MagSafe® 3 -tallennustilaa varten
● 1 x USB4®-portti, jolla ominaisuudet:
   1) 6K60-näytöresoluutio
   2) 40Gbps:n datansiirto
   3) Enintään 100 W:n PD-lataaminen
● Tukee enintään 6K @ 60 Hz:n resoluutiota
   - HDMI™-portti tukee 4K60-resolutiota
● 2 x USB™ Type-A 3.2 Gen 2 -portit tarjoavat enintään 10 Gbps:n 

siirtonopeuden
● 1 x USB-C® 3.2 Gen 2 -portit tarjoavat enintään 10 Gbps:n 

siirtonopeuden
● Helposti lisättävissä oleva langallinen verkkoyhteys Gigabit 

Ethernet -portilla
● 3,5 mm:n audio/mikrofoniyhdistelmäliitin mahdollistaa 

kuulokkeiden tai kaiuttimien liittämisen
● Plug-and-play, ohjaimien asennusta ei tarvita

Järjestelmävaatimukset
● MacBook Pro®, jossa USB-C ® -portteja
● Sopii täydellisesti MacBook Pro® 2021:lle tai uudemmalle

Huomautus
● Isäntälaitteella on oltava DisplayPort™ 1.4 -tuki 6K-resoluution 60 

Hz:llä saavuttamiseksi.
● DisplayPort™ 1.4 -laitteet on listattu seuraavassa, mutta ei niihin 

rajoittuen:
    - MacBook Air® 13" 2019 tai uudempi
    - MacBook Pro® 15" 2017 tai uudempi
    - MacBook Pro® 16"
● MacBook Air® M2_ta käytettäessä on suositeltavaa käyttää 

irrotettavaa silikonityynyä tasapainottamaan kannettavan painoa.

日本語
■  特徴
・ MacBookPro®2021以降の新しい仕様に合わせて設計された専用製
品です。

・ スタイリッシュなデザイン3.5mmジャックを外すことで2021年以前の
機種にも対応しています。

・ MagSafe®3ケーブルのコネクターを保護できるカバー付属し、磁力で
本体と一体化してPCに接続できます。

・ 保護カバーと本体を一体化して使用すれば、MagSafe3ケーブルを含
めて全ての配信が一台に集約して、周辺機器を一気に抜いてノート
PCを持ち運びできます。

・ 一つのUSB-CポートはUSB4パススルーですので、USB4絶大な機能（
PD100W, 40Gbpsデータ転送、6K60Hz映像出力）を利用頂けます。

・ 搭載ポート：
   USB4 Type-Cｘ1
   HDMI 4K60Hzｘ1
   USB3.2 Type-C Gen2 10Gbpsｘ1
   USB3.2 Type-Ａ Gen2 10Gbpsｘ2
   ギガビットイーサネットｘ1
   3.5mmオーディオジャックｘ1

■ システム要件
• USB-C®ポートを備えたMacBookPro®、MacBookPro®2021以
降に最適

■ 注意事項
・ 解像度6K 60Hzを出力するには、USB-Cを備えるホスト側が
DisplayPort™1.4に対応している必要があります。

・ DisplayPort™1.4に対応しているMacBook機種は下記をご参考くだ
さい。（不完全リスト）
   - MacBookAir®13"2019以降
   - MacBookPro®15"2017以降
   - MacBookPro®16"
・MacBook Air M2チップ機種に対応しています。付属の足パッドでPC
を高めることで更にスムーズに本機を使用できます。

LIMITATION OF WARRANTY
THIS WARRANTY GIVES YOU SPECIFIC LEGAL RIGHTS, AND YOU MAY HAVE OTHER RIGHTS THAT VARY 
FROM STATE TO STATE (OR BY COUNTRY OR PROVINCE). OTHER THAN AS PERMITTED BY LAW, J5CREATE 
DOES NOT EXCLUDE, LIMIT OR SUSPEND OTHER RIGHTS YOU MAY HAVE, INCLUDING THOSE THAT MAY 
ARISE FROM THE NONCONFORMITY OF A SALES CONTRACT. FOR A FULL UNDERSTANDING OF YOUR 
RIGHTS YOU SHOULD CONSULT THE LAWS OF YOUR COUNTRY, PROVINCE OR STATE. TO THE EXTENT NOT 
PROHIBITED BY LAW IN YOUR STATE, PROVINCE, JURISDICTION OR COUNTRY, THIS WARRANTY AND THE 
REMEDIES SET FORTH ARE EXCLUSIVE AND IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, REMEDIES AND 
CONDITIONS, WHETHER ORAL, WRITTEN, STATUTORY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED.

J5CREATE'S RESPONSIBILITY FOR MALFUNCTIONS AND DEFECTS IN HARDWARE AND/OR SOFTWARE IS 
LIMITED TO REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT AS SET FORTH IN THIS WARRANTY.  J5CREATE’S LIABILITY DOES 
NOT EXTEND BEYOND THE REMEDIES PROVIDED FOR IN THIS LIMITED WARRANTY, AND J5CREATE DOES 
NOT ACCEPT LIABILITY FOR CONSEQUENTIAL OR INCIDENTAL DAMAGES, FOR THIRD-PARTY CLAIMS 
AGAINST YOU FOR DAMAGES, FOR PRODUCTS NOT BEING AVAILABLE FOR USE, OR FOR LOST OR 
DAMAGED DATA OR SOFTWARE. J5CREATE DOES NOT WARRANT THAT THE OPERATION OF ANY J5CREATE 
PRODUCT WILL BE UNINTERRUPTED OR ERROR FREE.

J5CREATE’S LIABILITY IN ANY SITUATION WILL BE NO MORE THAN THE AMOUNT YOU PAID FOR THE 
SPECIFIC PRODUCT THAT IS THE SUBJECT OF A CLAIM. THIS IS THE MAXIMUM AMOUNT FOR WHICH WE 
ARE RESPONSIBLE.

EXCEPT FOR THE EXPRESS WARRANTIES CONTAINED IN THIS WARRANTY AND TO THE EXTENT NOT 
PROHIBITED BY LAW, J5CREATE DISCLAIMS ALL OTHER WARRANTIES AND CONDITIONS, EXPRESS OR 
IMPLIED, STATUTORY OR OTHERWISE, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION, WARRANTIES OF 
MERCHANTABILITY, MERCHANTABLE QUALITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE AND 
WARRANTIES AND CONDITIONS AGAINST HIDDEN OR LATENT DEFECTS. SOME STATES, PROVINCES, 
JURISDICTIONS OR COUNTRIES DO NOT ALLOW DISCLAIMERS OF IMPLIED WARRANTIES AND 
CONDITIONS, SO THIS DISCLAIMER MAY NOT APPLY TO YOU.

TO THE EXTENT SUCH WARRANTIES AND CONDITIONS CANNOT BE DISCLAIMED UNDER THE LAWS OF 
THE UNITED STATES, CANADA (AND ITS PROVINCES) OR OTHERWISE, J5CREATE LIMITS THE DURATION 
AND REMEDIES OF SUCH WARRANTIES AND CONDITIONS TO THE DURATION OF THIS EXPRESS LIMITED 
WARRANTY AND, AT J5CREATE'S OPTION, REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT SERVICES. SOME STATES, PROVINCES, 
JURISDICTIONS OR COUNTRIES MAY NOT ALLOW LIMITATIONS ON HOW LONG AN IMPLIED WARRANTY 
OR CONDITION MAY LAST, SO THE LIMITATION DESCRIBED ABOVE MAY NOT APPLY TO YOU.

NO WARRANTIES OR CONDITIONS, WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WILL APPLY AFTER THE LIMITED 
WARRANTY PERIOD HAS EXPIRED. SOME STATES, PROVINCES, JURISDICTIONS OR COUNTRIES DO NOT 
ALLOW LIMITATIONS ON HOW LONG AN IMPLIED WARRANTY OR CONDITION LASTS, SO THIS 
LIMITATION MAY NOT APPLY TO YOU.

WARRANTY SUPPORT ONLY APPLIES WHEN THE COVERED PRODUCT IS LOCATED WITHIN THE COUNTRY 
IN WHICH J5CREATE ORIGINALLY SOLD THE SYSTEM, AS REFLECTED IN J5CREATE'S RECORDS.  IF YOU 
NEED SUPPORT FOR THE PRODUCT OUTSIDE OF THE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN (FOR EXAMPLE, WHILE 
TRAVELING, OR IF THE SYSTEM HAS BEEN RELOCATED TO A NEW COUNTRY), THEN J5CREATE MAY OFFER 
YOU OTHER SUPPORT OPTIONS FOR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE.

For more information please visit our website at http://www.j5create.com

Copyright© 2022 j5create. All rights reserved. All trade names are registered trademarks of their respective 
owners. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice. Product may not be exactly as 
shown in the diagrams..
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